DATE

11/26/2022
11/29/2022

12/1/2022
12/2/2022
12/3/2022

12/8/2022
12/10/2022
12/13/2022
12/16/2022
12/21/2022
12/22/2022

1/9/2023

1/14/2023

1/17/2023

1/19/2023

1/24/2023

1/26/2023

1/30/2023

2/2/2023
2/4/2023
2/6/2023
2/9/2023

2/16/2023

2/21/2023

2/23/2023

Varsity Coach: Jerry Falgiano

CHRISTIAN CENTRAL ACADEMY
BOYS VARSITY BASKETBALL

SCHEDULE
2022-2023

OPPONENT

Ken East(scrimmage)
Starpoint(scrimmage)

Leslie Lawrence Tourney V

Leslie Lawrence Tourney JV

Leslie Lawrence Tourney JV
VARSITY

Olmsted

Northstar Christian Academy

BASCS

Riverside

Akron Tournament vs Akron

Akron Tournament vs TBA

Performing Arts

City Honors

Gow

Walsh

New Life

Central Baptist

O'Hara

Falk

Medina

Tapestry

Gow

Falk

New Life

Walsh

GFalgiano@yahoo.com

Assistant Varsity Coach: Jordan Martin

o
m

11:00am
6:00pm

5:30/7:00pm
5:30/7:00pm

10:00am/11:30am
1:30pm/3:00pm

4:30pm
3:30pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00/7:30pm
5:00pm
11:30am
5:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
5:30pm
5:00pm
4:30pm
12:00pm
6:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
7:15pm
7:00pm

LOCATION

KE
CCA

CCA

CCA

CCA

CCA
Olmsted
Cleveland
Daemen
Riverside
Akron
Akron
CCA
McKinley
Gow
Walsh
CCA

CCA

CCA

Falk

CCA

CCA

CCA

CCA

New Life
CCA

Phone: 716-316-8422



