## CHRISTIAN CENTRAL ACADEMY BOYS VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2022-2023

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	TIME	LOCATION
11/26/2022	Ken East(scrimmage)	11:00am	KE
11/29/2022	Starpoint(scrimmage)	6:00pm	CCA
12/1/2022	Leslie Lawrence Tourney V	5:30/7:00pm	CCA
12/2/2022	Leslie Lawrence Tourney JV	5:30/7:00pm	CCA
12/3/2022	Leslie Lawrence Tourney JV	10:00am/11:30am	CCA
	VARSITY	1:30pm/3:00pm	CCA
12/8/2022	Olmsted	4:30pm	Olmsted
12/10/2022	Northstar Christian Academy	3:30pm	Cleveland
12/13/2022	BASCS	6:30pm	Daemen
12/16/2022	Riverside	6:00pm	Riverside
12/21/2022	Akron Tournament vs Akron	7:30pm	Akron
12/22/2022	Akron Tournament vs TBA	6:00/7:30pm	Akron
1/9/2023	Performing Arts	5:00pm	CCA
1/14/2023	City Honors	11:30am	McKinley
1/17/2023	Gow	5:30pm	Gow
1/19/2023	Walsh	6:30pm	Walsh
1/24/2023	New Life	6:30pm	CCA
1/26/2023	Central Baptist	5:30pm	CCA
1/30/2023	O'Hara	5:00pm	CCA
2/2/2023	Falk	4:30pm	Falk
2/4/2023	Medina	12:00pm	CCA
2/6/2023	Tapestry	6:30pm	CCA
2/9/2023	Gow	5:30pm	CCA
2/16/2023	Falk	5:30pm	CCA
2/21/2023	New Life	7:15pm	New Life
2/23/2023	Walsh	7:00pm	CCA

Varsity Coach: Jerry Falgiano GFalgiano@yahoo.com Phone: 716-316-8422 Assistant Varsity Coach: Jordan Martin